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Ghafari Associates James Terada  312-368-2376  jterada@ghafari.com 
 

Digital Acoustics Christopher 
McNicholas 

 224-544-5818  cmcnicholas@digitalacoustics.com 

 

Com-Net Software Jeff Collins  937-602-0666  jcollins@comnetsoftware.com  
 

Pace Systems Steve Mancione  630-395-2191  steve@pace-systems.com  

Level – 1 Jorie Jones  773-710-5430  jprather@level-1.com  

Kamaltech Mansoor Kamal  815-254-0950  kamal@kamaltech.com  

System Development 
Integration, LLC 

John Rathwell  248-425-2282  jrathwell@sdisolutions.com 

Com-Net Software Bryon Horton  937-859-6323  bhortong@comnetsoftware.com 

Aldridge Matt Mallburg  847-321-0269  mmalburg@aldridge-electric.com 

Industrial Television Scott Triphahn  847-671-4793  scott.triphahn@industrialtv.com  

Industrial Television Kent Toney  847-671-4793  kent.toney@industrialtv.com  

Pace Systems Tom Hubbard  630-395-2197  thubbard@pace-systems.com 

Cline Associates Brian Cline  847-912-2264  bbcline@cline-associates.com 

System Development 
Integration, LLC 

Mark Moscinski  312-446-1940  mmoscinski@sdisolutions.com 

AAA Engineering Oren Skidelsky  773-852-2425  oskidelsky@aaaengineering.net 

Interstate Electronics Mark Woltkamp  630-789-8700  mwoltkamp@iecusa.com 

Ford Audio-Video Mike Thomas  918-864-2420  Mike.thomas@fordav.com 

Electronic Design Peggy Daly  612-355-2304  pdaly@edcsolutions.com 
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Pentegra Systems David Inveski  630-941-6000 
x162 

 dinjeski@pentegrasystems.com 

Audio Biz Brian Christ  815-271-3000  brian@audiobiz.com 

Mitek David Moriarty  317-446-2613  dave.moriarty@mitekusa.com 

Level-1 Thomas 
McElroy 

 312-202-3300  TDM@level-1.com 

Siemens Brian Cullen  847-217-9132  Brian.cullen@siemens.com 

Aldridge Electric Bill Watson  847-321-8108  wwatson@aldridge-electric.com 

SPAAN Tech Mike McCue  312-277-8800  mmccue@spaantech.com 

Globetrotters Engineering Logan Burnett  312-922-6400  Tony.Unison@ameritech.net 

Electronic Design Joe Kankorsky  612-355-2301  JKankovsky@edcsolutions.com 

Biamp Systems Jake Corlett  815-315-2305  jcorlett@biamp.com 

Siemens Rich Frank  630-254-9943  Richard_Frank@siemens.com 

Interstate Electronics Bruce Kramer  630-789-8700  bkramer@iecusa.com 

CARE Plus Lisa Kleopa  773-894-3828  lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus Edward Balfe  773-640-6000  ebalfe@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus Tim Morgan  773-447-4315  tmorgan@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus Alma Robles  630-337-1669  arobles@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus Mark Leipold  773-894-3605  mleipold@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus Mike 
Blumenthal 

 773-894-3725  mblumenthal@careplusllc.org 
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CARE Plus Alan Dadian    adadian@careplusllc.org 

Department of Aviation Michelle Moran  773-462-7339  michelle.moran@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon-
Gilbert 

 312-742-9477 312-744-0110 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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